
Officers, Directors, Chairs and Staff 

 
POSITION  NAME  Term  OFFICE PHONE EMAIL 

Chairman Connie Tremblay 2019 - 2020 Berkshire Hathaway 970-589-9468 grandjunctionconnie@gmail.com 

Past Chairman Sheri Griego 2018-2019 Prestige Realty LLC 970-250-1675 sherigriego247@gmail.com 

Chairman – Elect Amanda Potter 2019 - 2020 Keller Williams 970-985-2315 Amandapotter@kw.com 

Treasurer Julie Olmsted 2018-2020 Columbine Realty 970-985-5160 julie@columbineproperty.com 

Officer at Large Dee Ann Dardis 2019-2020 RE/MAX 4000 970-250-9538 dardis4000@gmail.com 

Affiliates Director Kevin Cordova 2019-2021 Academy Mortgage 970-216-1316 Kevin.cordova@academymortgage.com 

Director Virginia Brown 2019-2021 Berkshire Hathaway 970-201-0386 Virginiasellsgj@gmail.com 

Director Lori Dearth 2019-2021 Stellar Realty 970-250-2961 loridearth@gmail.com 

Director Mark Wingerter 2018-2021 Coldwell Banker 970-985-8169 mark.wingerter@gmail.com 

Director Tyler Harris 2018-2021 Bray Real Estate 970-314-3884 tyler@brayandco.com 

Director Becky Lee 2019-2021 B.L Realty 970-623-0596 BLrealtygj@gmail.com 

Director Susan Hendricks 2019-2020 Associated Brokers & Consultants  970-644-1332 susan@buygrandjunctionc.com 

CAR Director Michael Burkhard 2019-2021 Bray Real Estate 970-640-4655 burkhardmike@gmail.com 

CAR Director Ann Hayes 2022 Keller Williams 970-261-3823 realtorannhayes@gmail.com 

CAR Director Marjorie Genova 2018-2020 RE/MAX 4000 970-250-6556 marjorie@magenova.com 

      

Affiliates Chair Fara Dyer/Shayna Heiney 2019-2020 Guild Mortgage / Land Title 970-243-1471/970-773-0483 fdyer@guildmortgage.net/shayna@ltgc.com 

Education Chair Mike Moran 2019-2020 Weichert REALTORS 970-270-6162 mjmoranheiden@yahoo.com 

Gov't Affairs Lois Dunn 2019-2020 Invest in Colo West 970/261-5408 loisdunn@gmail.com 

MLS Chair Ann Hayes 2019-2020 Keller Williams 970-261-3823 realtorannhayes@gmail.com 

Member Services Lisa Bikki 2019-2020 Hometown Realty 970-270-3573 lisasellsgj@gmail.com 

Public Relations Juli Jacobson 2019-2020 eXp 970-270-9796 julijacobsonrealty@gmail.com 

RPAC Sheri Griego 2019-2020 Prestige Realty 970-250-1675 Sherigriego247@gmail.com 

YPN Tyler Harris 2019-2020 Bray Real Estate 970-314-3884 tyler@brayandco.com 

      

CEO TBD  GJARA 970-243-3322  

Director of Operations Judy Smith  GJARA 970-243-3322 judy@gjrealtors.org 

Director of Member 

Experiences/Education 

Tawnee Roth 
 

GJARA 970-243-3322 tawnee@gjrealtors.org 

 


